Pet Urns &
Memorial Items
Catalogue
“I'll be there watching over you,
Your ever faithful friend,
And in your memories I'll run,
...a young dog once again."
W

Information
33
How To Order
Orders can be placed by email or by phone.  Please quote item number, quantity and any engraving
information including wording, number of lines, font choice and image choice, if applicable.  Please also
ensure that you provide your full name, address and phone number for delivery and invoicing purposes.
Email Orders: info@faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com
Phone Orders:  780.707.6599
Methods of Payment
Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services accepts the following methods of payment:
Cash, Cheque
Email Money Transfer to info@faithfulfriendspetmemorial.com
VISA, Mastercard
Shipping Information
All in-stock urns will be hand delivered to all our clients free of charge in the Edmonton area.  Special order
items for customers within the Edmonton area will be shipped to our office and then hand delivered,
For all orders outside of the Edmonton area, items will be shipped via Canada Post parcel service and
shipping costs will be added to your order.  Shipping typically takes 3  to 5 days.  Please note that special
order items can take 5 to 10 days to arrive for local orders.  Special orders for outside the Edmonton area
can take an additional 3 to 5 days.
Engraving
Please see the following pages for Engraving information.  Please note that notes at the bottom of each page
in the catalogue indicates whether items can be engraved and their section of the Engraving.  Please note
that all engraved urns are non-refundable. If you have any questions, or are unsure as to what items may
be engraved, please do not hesitate to contact our office and we would be happy to assist you.
Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
(780) 707-6599
34
Faithful Friends Pet Memorial Services
(780) 707-6599
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE
LUENG Flat rate engraving $80.00
LUART Clipart engraving $35.00
ENGRAVING CHARGES
ENGRAVING RECOMMENDATIONS
LoveUrns® Engraving Information
ITEM # DESCRIPTION LINES
MAX
CHAR
NOTES
H572 Heart Flying Doves 1 10 Text Only
K610 Heart Hammered Gold Bronze 1 20 Text Only - Location: Right Side of Heart
P580
Medium TearDrop Brushed Pewter
Midnight
2 20 Text Only - Location: Side of TearDrop
P581
Medium TearDrop Hammered Gold
Bronze
2 20 Text Only - Location: Side of TearDrop
P582
Medium TearDrop Hammered Silver
Black
2 20 Text Only - Location: Side of TearDrop
T222 Tealight Pride Rainbow 2 20 Text Only - Location: Lid
T523 Tealight Pearl Midnight 3 30 Text Only
T572 Tealight Flying Doves 3 30 Text Only - Location: Right of Birds
T652 Tealight Pearl Bronze 3 30
T653 Tealight Pearl 3 30
P212L Classic Midnight Pet Large 2 30
P212M Classic Midnight Pet Medium 2 20
P212S Classic Midnight Pet Small 1 10 Text Only